3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-07-17
03:55:33

2 2021-07-14
22:20:37

3 2021-04-29
23:59:21

BITCOIN

3KG1dHLwoewsYYhT4Fecpa9ad3KprFAD1U

0.03214614 BTC&
2,027.00 USD

0.03214614 BTC&
2,027.00 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

8f9954c98946190dd525a4 - 0.00001937 BTC &

c38b3bf0142d520346ab38 0.60 USD

4498f4bc4f0atac3210a

d4bcech2b92259275d4d27 - 0.00002007 BTC

0f15d5a2elfa3c18d268c? 0.63 USD

2abcff8f0068d4010201

ed35bf6e3203ba84cl4adle - 0.00957354 BTC &
60fd817f051d5c8d51efaf 519.17 USD
ad381818621aca33fbhdc
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3KG1dHLwoewsYYhT4Fecpa9ad3KprFAD1U
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8f9954c98946190dd525a4c38b3bf0142d520346ab384498f4bc4f0af4c3210a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8f9954c98946190dd525a4c38b3bf0142d520346ab384498f4bc4f0af4c3210a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8f9954c98946190dd525a4c38b3bf0142d520346ab384498f4bc4f0af4c3210a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d4bcecb2b92259275d4d270f15d5a2e1fa3c18d268c72abcff8f0068d4010201
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d4bcecb2b92259275d4d270f15d5a2e1fa3c18d268c72abcff8f0068d4010201
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d4bcecb2b92259275d4d270f15d5a2e1fa3c18d268c72abcff8f0068d4010201
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed35bf6e3203ba84c14d1e60fd817f051d5c8d51efafad381818621aca33fbdc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed35bf6e3203ba84c14d1e60fd817f051d5c8d51efafad381818621aca33fbdc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed35bf6e3203ba84c14d1e60fd817f051d5c8d51efafad381818621aca33fbdc

10

Date & time

2021-04-29
19:48:45

2021-04-07
03:08:45

2021-04-07
02:20:56

2021-03-04
12:20:58

2021-03-04
11:25:15

2021-02-24
06:27:00

2021-02-24
03:28:11

Transaction Id

all1f133bffbc82cd1856f7

e6243be402c908bde?41b2

308c95318cce4db4aadb4

81bf903edd88f24a259d21

02d461732093466e322d0a

0f9211a1f1b1dd08a751

1145a5f%aed22a2d38436b

ff975e164b37075a7e0314

b063eb70c24c89e29dfd

282d0cd7be4be2d19b1372

ad34ael8a4123f47d6265hbc

12b8be7a37f344fedbef

526d4cefldc?698fe05cald

5620c060dd0deec16387a9

d5bh5c53a3e934cccSbfa

aa8t58c82cc4eBh2705976

0a76919beea23e7f975el4

e85988fd479feS58abh2bl

Ofbeaec3e09dd5e688bhbbbd

d60e01ab697395490af3f3e

1270abc36db49f35fbef

Amount

+ 0.00957354

519.17 USD

0.00555429
310.78 USD

0.00555429
310.78 USD

0.01697887
827.74 USD

0.01697887
821.33 USD

0.00002007
0.99 USD

0.00001937
0.96 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a11f133bffbc82cd1856f7e6243be402c908bde941b2308c95318cce464aad04
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a11f133bffbc82cd1856f7e6243be402c908bde941b2308c95318cce464aad04
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a11f133bffbc82cd1856f7e6243be402c908bde941b2308c95318cce464aad04
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81bf903edd88f24a259d2102d46f732093466e322d0a0f9211a1f1b1dd08a751
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81bf903edd88f24a259d2102d46f732093466e322d0a0f9211a1f1b1dd08a751
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81bf903edd88f24a259d2102d46f732093466e322d0a0f9211a1f1b1dd08a751
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1145a5f9aed22a2d38436bff975e164b37075a7e0314b063eb70c24c89e29dfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1145a5f9aed22a2d38436bff975e164b37075a7e0314b063eb70c24c89e29dfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1145a5f9aed22a2d38436bff975e164b37075a7e0314b063eb70c24c89e29dfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/282d0cd7be4be2d19b1372a34ae18a4123f47d6265bc12b8be7a37f344fed6ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/282d0cd7be4be2d19b1372a34ae18a4123f47d6265bc12b8be7a37f344fed6ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/282d0cd7be4be2d19b1372a34ae18a4123f47d6265bc12b8be7a37f344fed6ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/526d4cef1dc9698fe05ca35620c060dd0deec16387a9d5b5c53a3e934ccc5bfa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/526d4cef1dc9698fe05ca35620c060dd0deec16387a9d5b5c53a3e934ccc5bfa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/526d4cef1dc9698fe05ca35620c060dd0deec16387a9d5b5c53a3e934ccc5bfa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa8f58c82cc4e0b27059760a76919beea23e7f975e14e85988fd479fe58ab2b1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa8f58c82cc4e0b27059760a76919beea23e7f975e14e85988fd479fe58ab2b1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa8f58c82cc4e0b27059760a76919beea23e7f975e14e85988fd479fe58ab2b1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0fbeaec3e09dd5e688bb66d60e01a697395490af3f3e1270abc36db49f35fbef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0fbeaec3e09dd5e688bb66d60e01a697395490af3f3e1270abc36db49f35fbef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0fbeaec3e09dd5e688bb66d60e01a697395490af3f3e1270abc36db49f35fbef

